6023 Bandini Blvd. | Bell, CA 90040 | Tel.: 323-604-0066 | www.envisionledlighting.com
EnVision LED Lighting, Inc.
Specs and model numbers are subject to change with or without notice.
Project:
Type:
Part #:
UFO highbay

18.6"
11.5"
6023 Bandini Blvd. | Bell, CA 90040 | Tel.: 323-604-0066 | www.envisionledlighting.com
EnVision LED Lighting, Inc.
Model     Voltage Watts Lumens Color CRI
LED-RHB3-3P150-CTRI-BL-6’ 120-277V 60/100/150w 130lm/w 35/40/35k >80
LED-RHB3-3P150-CTRI-WH-6’ 120-277V 60/100/150w 130lm/w 35/40/35k >80
LED-RHB3-3P240-CTRI-BL-6’ 120-277V 180/210/240w 130lm/w 35/40/35k >80
LED-RHB3-3P240-CTRI-WH-6’ 120-277V 180/210/240w 130lm/w 35/40/35k >80
RHB3 UFO High Bays
3-CCT + 3-Power Selectable
RHB30100/150-ALM-RF-90
RHB3-240-ALM-RF-90
Accessory Model Description
RHB3-100/150-ALM-RF-90 90° Aluminum reflector for 100 & 150W
RHB3-240-ALM-RF-90 90° Aluminum reflector for 240W
RHB3-100/150-ACR-RF 90° Acrylic reflector for 100 & 150W
RHB3-240-ACR-RF 90° Acrylic reflector for 240W
Accessory Model Description
RHB3-UNV-ACR-BC Acrylic Bottom Cover 90°
REFLECTORS
REFLECTOR BOTTOM COVERS
WIRE GUARDS
MOUNTING KITS
EMERGENCY BACKUP
RHB3-100/150-ACR-RF
RHB3-1240-ACR-RF
RHB3-UNV-ACR-BC
RHB3-100/150-WG
RHB3-240-WG
RHB-PDM-HK
RHB-100/150-SM
RHB-240-SM
LED-EMB-30W-HV-UFO UFO-TEST-CTR
Accessory Model Description
RHB3-100/150-WG Wire guard for 100 & 150W
RHB3-240-WG Wire guard for 240W
Accessory Model Description
RHB-PDM-HK Pendant Mount Hook 1/2” Pipe
RHB-100/150-SM 100/150w Surface Mount
RHB-240-SM 240w Surface Mount
Accessory Model Description
LED-EMB-30W-HV-UFO 30W Pendant Emergency Backup
UFO-TEST-CTR Test Button Controller
6023 Bandini Blvd. | Bell, CA 90040 | Tel.: 323-604-0066 | www.envisionledlighting.com